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5000 meter                Mas Heren M50+ Uur=13:53      
 1 6113 Van Der Hoeven Marc       VS    15'48.17  M50 60 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 4658 Van Cauteren Toon         ZELE  17'17.90  M50 61 VL2 
 3 5713 Nauwelaers Cris           WIBO  17'33.08  M50 57 VL3 ANT 1 
 4 4835 Taelman Lucien            AZW   17'55.02  M50 57 W-VL1 
 5 5068 Adriaenssens Roland       AVLO  17'57.06  M55 56 VL1 O-VL1 
 6 6491 Caluwe Freddy             ZWAT  18'03.36  M60 50 VL1 ANT1 
 7 5188 Verbeek Paul              LAC   18'06.85  M55 54 VL2 VL-BR1 
 8 5299 Vervaet Albert            RCG   18'15.93  M60 51 VL2 O-VL1 
 9 5540 Van Der Welk Luc          OLSE  20'33.12  M55 54 VL3 ANT1 
 10 6667 Delvaux Paul              ACA   20'56.92  M65 44 VL2 LIM1 
 11 4657 Uytterschaut Etienne      ZELE  21'15.95  M65 43 VL3 O-VL1 
 12 5528 Vloeberghs Marc           ACKO  21'59.03  M65 45 VL1 VL-BR1 
 13 5709 Maesschalck Gilbert       ACG   22'54.44  M65 43  
 14 5386 Kint Edwin                AVMO  23'26.06  M50 57  
 15 5929 Wijnen Raymond            MACD  24'29.58  M55 52 LIM1 
          
5000 meter                Mas Dames W35+ Uur=12:07      
 1 4125 Delvael Patricia          AVR   18'36.66  W35 76 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 3579 Steenhaut Kathleen        VS    18'44.33  W45 66 VL1 O-VL1 
 3 3801 Bongaerts Patricia        BVAC  19'44.27  W45 66 VL2 ANT1 
 4 2939 Buys Lief                 SGOL  19'51.95  W50 59 VL1 ANT1 
 5 3499 Drouard Sandy             ACHL  19'57.69  W35 74 VL2 ANT1 
 6 3256 Vangoidsenhoven Diziana   ROBA  20'15.52  W35 74 VL3 VL-BR1 
 7 3416 Inghelbrecht Els          HCO   20'22.38  W45 64 VL3 W-VL1 
 8 3462 Duvivier Chantal          STAX  21'21.48  W50 58 VL2 O-VL1 
 9 2973 Serrus Karen              DCLA  21'26.27  W40 67 VL1 VL-BR1 
 10 3193 Hoorelbeke Marleen        AVMO  22'25.09  W45 64  
 11 3484 Pannemans Marie-Louise    MACD  22'30.99  W55 54 VL1 LIM1 
 12 3079 Duvivier Els              LEBB  22'43.34  W50 60 VL3 
 13 3568 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    23'44.96  W55 52 VL2 O-VL1 
          
5000 meter                Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=12:07     
 1 5382 Goddeeris Geert           KAAG  15'21.57  M40 70 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 5952 Wils Johan                ACHL  15'28.74  M35 74 VL1 ANT1 
 3 5782 Maenhout Kurt             HALE  15'38.74  M35 73 VL2 O-VL1 
 4 4652 Kluskens John             LAT   15'42.58  M40 70 VL2 
 5 6777 Detiege Filip             RCT   15'58.42  M35 74 VL3 VL-BR1 
 6 5758 Stuyven Gert              AVLO  16'19.51  M35 73  
 7 7322 Verstraete Didier         MACW  16'20.35  M40 67 VL3 W-VL1 
 8 5178 Smets Filip               ROBA  16'28.44  M40 71 VL-BR1 
 9 5282 Rahoens Philip            RCG   16'31.10  M40 68  
 10 6516 Storms Alex               ROBA  16'41.14  M45 63 VL1 VL-BR1 
 11 5266 De Baets Frits            RCG   16'42.09  M45 61 VL2 O-VL1 
 12 5475 Van Lierde Freddy         ZA    16'44.49  M45 65 VL3 
 13 6395 Schaillee Kurt            ACA   16'47.02  M35 72 LIM1 
 14 6677 Van Opstal Walter         LOOI  16'58.24  M40 69 LIM1 
 15 6354 Raskin Lode               ADD   17'11.58  M40 69  
  4750 Collin Frederic           ACP       NA    M40 69  
  5285 Samain Sam                RCG       NA    M40 70  
  6243 De Smet Kristof           ZA        NA    M35 75  
          
800 meter                 Mas Heren M55+ Uur=12:08      
 1 4672 Jappens Ludo              MAC   2'22.88  M55 55 VL1 VL-BR1 
 2 5902 Smeets Jan                BREE  2'24.29  M55 53 VL2 LIM1 
 3 4670 Willems Sylvain           SGOL  2'26.60  M55 52 VL3 ANT1 
 4 6118 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  2'34.84  M60 49 VL1 O-VL1 
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 5 5932 Jansseune Dominique       MACW  2'35.33  M55 56 W-VL1 
 6 6075 Verstichele Freddy        VOLH  2'43.40  M60 47 VL2 
 7 4657 Uytterschaut Etienne      ZELE  2'50.53  M65 43 VL1 O-VL1 
 8 5540 Van Der Welk Luc          OLSE  2'57.81  M55 54  
 9 5709 Maesschalck Gilbert       ACG   3'22.82  M65 43 VL2 
 10 4862 Di Vita Rocco*            KKS   3'26.20  M60 47 VL3 W-VL1 
 11 5206 Florus Willy              LIER  3'52.03  M75 36 VL1 ANT1 
          
800 meter                 Mas Dames W45+ Uur=12:08      
 1 3149 Rooms  Ann                HAMM  2'34.82  W45 65 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 3471 Stroobants Lieve          BONH  2'37.77  W45 64 VL2 ANT1 
 3 3357 De Pooter Christianne     ABES  2'38.92  W45 65 VL3 
 4 3654 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  2'41.49  W45 62  
 5 3683 Claes Judy                ZWAT  2'48.36  W50 56 VL1 ANT1 
 6 3504 Laenen Rita               ACHL  2'50.69  W50 61 VL2 
 7 3546 Vissers Annemie           ACHL  2'50.92  W55 56 VL1 ANT1 
 8 2966 Ertveldt Carine           DCLA  2'56.60  W45 65 VL-BR1 
 9 4134 Laus Clairette            OEH   3'09.38  W55 54 VL2 VL-BR1 
 10 3533 Van De Water Christiane   ACHL  3'10.36  W65 44 VL1 ANT1 
 11 3568 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    3'22.11  W55 52 VL3 O-VL1 
 12 3299 Limbourg Christiane       OEH   3'39.01  W60 48 VL1 VL-BR1 
          
800 meter                 Mas Heren M45-M50 Uur=12:08      
 1 5411 Roegiers Patrick          ACME  2'01.94  M45 64 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 6529 Caes Joel                 RCT   2'03.42  M45 66 VL2 VL-BR1 
 3 4866 Lambert Bart              KKS   2'12.91  M45 65 VL3 W-VL1 
 4 5202 De Peuter Danny           LIER  2'17.29  M45 66 ANT1 
 5 7425 Grandjean Hubert          ROBA  2'18.08  M50 57 VL1 VL-BR1 
 6 6599 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  2'19.01  M45 65 LIM1 
 7 5141 Wallaert Maxime           ASVO  2'24.57  M45 66  
 8 6332 Cambier Piet              RCG   2'33.10  M45 62  
 9 4835 Taelman Lucien            AZW   2'43.27  M50 57 VL2 W-VL1 
 10 5386 Kint Edwin                AVMO  3'03.05  M50 57 VL3 
          
800 meter                 Mas Dames W35-W40 Uur=12:08      
 1 3584 Verbeke Ingrid            VS    2'28.55  W40 71 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 4144 Sijsmans Liesbet          SGOL  2'32.22  W35 76 VL1 ANT1 
 3 2928 Van Campenhout Veerle     ACW   2'32.57  W35 75 VL2 O-VL1 
 4 4137 Luyckx Tilly              ABES  2'32.89  W35 76 VL3 
 5 4215 Drouard Wendy             ACHL  2'35.50  W35 76  
  3438 Onzia Sandra              ZWAT      NA    W35 72  
          
800 meter                 Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=12:08      
 1 6580 Loverie Emmanuel          WIBO  2'01.43  M35 74 VL1 ANT1 
 2 6660 Vanhoutte Gunther         AVMO  2'01.88  M35 74 VL2 W-VL1 
 3 5505 Grymonpon Joost           ROBA  2'02.10  M40 69 VL1 VL-BR1 
 4 7045 Tilburgh Raf              DAC   2'02.41  M35 75 VL3 VL-BR1 
 5 5276 Jacquemyn Kristof         RCG   2'03.66  M35 71 O-VL1 
 6 5079 Bulens Peter              DAC   2'03.79  M40 71 VL2 
 7 7529 Rohart Rudi               LIER  2'13.58  M35 74  
 8 6680 Franck Ivo                ABES  2'14.59  M40 70 VL3 ANT1 
          
80m horden 0,762m W50-55 Mas Dames W50+ Uur=12:08     
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8       
 1 3474 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  STAX  15.36  W55 53 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 2941 De Munck Erlinde          AZW   18.13  W50 58 VL1 W-VL1 
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80m horden 0,762m    Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=12:08     
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1       
 1 3720 Feipel Veronique          DAC   12.69  W40 67 VL1 VL-BR1 
 2 3092 Andries Gerda             AVKA  13.57  W45 65 VL1 ANT1 
 3 2944 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   14.25  W45 63 VL2 W-VL1 
 4 4191 Van Nieuwenhove Ann       ACG   16.70  W45 64 VL3 O-VL1 
 5 3833 Vandormael Marie-jeanne   AVT   18.34  W45 65 LIM1 
          
100m horden 0,84m M60+ Mas Heren M60+ Uur=12:07     
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6       
 1 5753 Van Impe Frank            BRAB  17.66  M60 50 VL1 ANT1 
          
100m horden 0,84m   Mas Dames W35 Uur=12:21      
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0       
 1 4182 Thys Veronique            ACHL  20.04  W35 76 VL1 ANT1 
          
100m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=12:22    
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2       
 1 6443 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  17.25  M50 58 VL1 ANT1 
 2 7003 Decorte Alexis            OB    20.98  M50 60 VL2 W-VL1 
          
110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M40-M45 Uur=12:30    
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8       
 1 9950 Cicchelli Lorenzo         LUX   17.69   69  
 2 7282 Haverhals Jan             ABES  17.84  M45 63 VL1 ANT1 
 3 5739 Jacobs Jos                EA    19.28  M45 61 VL2 O-VL1 
 4 5633 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  19.73  M45 65 VL3  
 5 6748 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   21.36  M40 69 VL1 O-VL1 
          
110m horden 1,067m M35 Mas Heren M35 Uur=12:32     
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1       
 1 5951 Willemsen Koen            ACHL  19.30  M35 72 VL1 ANT1 
 2 6550 De Backer Wim             VITA  20.96  M35 74 VL2 O-VL1 
 3 5045 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  22.41  M35 71 VL3 
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=12:48      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3       
 1 6136 Vervynck Luc              DEIN  11.94  M40 71 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 7108 Pieroni  Johan            ACHL  11.94  M40 70 VL2 ANT1 
 3 5828 Bonte Dirk                RAM   11.99  M40 66 VL3  
 4 5826 Pottiez Marc              RAM   12.24  M40 66  
 5 6886 Van Steenberge Mario      STAX  13.12  M40 71  
 6 5899 Verstynen Peter           BRAB  13.56  M40 68  
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=12:48      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3       
 1 7513 Elengesa Salama Claude    LEBB  12.27  M35 76 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 5895 De Brandt Filip           STAX  12.44  M35 74 VL2 
 3 4819 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   12.49  M35 72 VL3 W-VL1 
 4 5866 Schadron Guy              ZWAT  12.81  M35 73 ANT1 
 5 7463 Soetens Tim               RAM   13.97  M35 73  
          
100 meter                 Mas Dames W50+ Uur=13:41      
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7       
 1 3824 Clauwaert Karine          DEIN  14.57  W50 59 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 3685 De Roock Lieve            DAC   15.10  W60 51 VL1 VL-BR1 
 3 3109 Denys Liliane             FLAC  15.50  W55 54 VL1 W-VL1 
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 4 3823 Van Lysebetten Els        ACW   16.89  W50 59 VL2 
 5 2917 Teunen Maria              LIER  23.11  W70 37 VL1 ANT1 
          
100 meter                 Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=13:49      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2       
 1 3608 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  13.84  W40 68 VL1 LIM1 
 2 3199 Geeraert Annick           ACME  14.09  W40 70 VL2 O-VL1 
 3 3093 De Voegt Erna             AVKA  14.43  W45 62 VL1 ANT1 
 4 4066 Verheyden Rosette         ACKO  14.52  W45 63 VL2 VL-BR1 
 5 3925 Vanderheyden Nancy        AZW   16.18  W40 69 VL3 W-VL1 
 6 3114 Rogiers Conny             ASVO  16.25  W45 62 VL3 O-VL1 
          
100 meter                 Mas Dames W35 Uur=13:50      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4       
 1 4251 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  13.54  W35 76 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 3125 Vindevoghel Sofie         ASVO  15.73  W35 71 VL2  
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ Uur=14:19      
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6       
 1 6742 Thomaes Guido             ZWAT  13.63  M60 50 VL1 ANT1 
 2 5226 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  13.89  M60 51 VL2 
 3 7257 Houry Raymond             DCLA  14.00  M65 43 VL1 VL-BR1 
 4 7207 Cornelis Gaston           ABES  15.03  M70 37 VL1 ANT1 
 5 5050 Van Impe Jean-pierre      ACP   15.82  M70 37 VL2 VL-BR1 
 6 4862 Di Vita Rocco*            KKS   16.39  M60 47 VL3 W-VL1 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7       
 1 6975 Cornelis Francois         EA    15.32  M75 34 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 5585 Lenoir Henri              OEH   15.51  M75 32 VL2 VL-BR1 
 3 5345 Strubbe Andre             SPVI  17.47  M80 28 VL1 VL-BR1 
 4 6974 Moens Pierre              EA    17.74  M80 29 VL2 O-VL1 
 5 5176 Moens Carolus             OB    23.57  M85 25 VL1 W-VL1 
  7439 Willems  Willy            SPBO      NG    M85 26  
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M55 Uur=14:24      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0       
 1 7231 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  13.50  M55 54 VL1 ANT1 
 2 5851 Verhaeghe Dirk            HCO   15.43  M55 55 VL2 W-VL1 
 3 5137 Lambert Jean              FLAC  15.74  M55 52 VL3 
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M50 Uur=14:25      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5       
 1 6985 Jacobs Dirk               LOOI  12.04  M50 58 VL1 LIM1 
 2 6443 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  13.17  M50 58 VL2 ANT1 
 3 5843 Steen Patrick             HCO   13.77  M50 61 VL3 W-VL1 
          
100 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=14:27      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8       
 1 7107 Besson Marc               BRAB  12.36  M45 64 VL1 ANT1 
 2 6721 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  12.58  M45 62 VL2 
 3 5894 Van Looy Patrick          BRAB  12.70  M45 65 VL3 
 4 5204 Dierckx Patrick           LIER  12.93  M45 65  
          
300m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W50+ Uur=14:37      
 1 3039 Ceuppens Ingrid           RAM   66.54  W55 56 VL1 ANT1 
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300m horden 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren M60+ Uur=14:55     
 1 5753 Van Impe Frank            BRAB  53.42  M60 50 VL1 ANT1 
 2 5270 Delporte Richard          RCG   58.32  M65 44 VL1 O-VL1 
  5201 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER     DIS    M65 44 art. 168-7 
          
400m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=14:55     
 1 3557 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  71.85  W40 70 VL1 ANT1 
 2 3092 Andries Gerda             AVKA  72.54  W45 65 VL1 ANT1 
 3 3156 Van Belleghem Vita        RCG   77.51  W35 75 VL1 O-VL1 
 4 3833 Vandormael Marie-jeanne   AVT   87.46  W45 65 VL2 LIM1 
          
400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=15:05     
 1 4821 Braems Patrick            AZW   69.28  M50 59 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 6835 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  75.63  M50 57 VL2 VL-BR1 
          
400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M45 Uur=15:09      
 1 4660 Van Damme Guy             ZELE  64.34  M45 64 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 5739 Jacobs Jos                EA    67.91  M45 61 VL2  
 3 5457 Depuydt Patrick           ZA    68.80  M45 64 VL3  
 4 5106 Van De Vreken Luc         AVKA  74.92  M45 64 ANT1 
 5 6838 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  1'45.80  M45 63 W-VL1 
          
400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M40-M35 Uur=15:15     
 1 4824 Desmet Marc               AZW   63.98  M40 67 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 6419 Dufour Bart               GENK  70.50  M35 74 VL1 LIM1 
 3 5045 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  75.80  M35 71 VL2 ANT1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:36      
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1       
 1 3824 Clauwaert Karine          DEIN  30.11  W50 59 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 3685 De Roock Lieve            DAC   31.02  W60 51 VL1 VL-BR1 
 3 3109 Denys Liliane             FLAC  32.88  W55 54 VL1 W-VL1 
 4 3823 Van Lysebetten Els        ACW   35.60  W50 59 VL2 O-VL1 
 5 3674 Paps Maria                LOOI  37.68  W60 48 VL2 LIM1 
 6 3484 Pannemans Marie-Louise    MACD  45.78  W55 54 VL2 LIM1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=15:50      
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5       
 1 3364 Van De Venster Christel   BRAB  27.59  W40 71 VL1 ANT1 
 2 3608 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  27.87  W40 68 VL2 LIM1 
 3 4066 Verheyden Rosette         ACKO  29.76  W45 63 VL1 VL-BR1 
 4 3093 De Voegt Erna             AVKA  30.25  W45 62 VL2 ANT1 
 5 3456 De Veuster Ilse           AVZK  31.74  W40 70 VL3 
 6 3424 Van Parijs Marleen        HCO   34.79  W45 64 VL3 W-VL1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Dames W35 Uur=15:50      
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1       
 1 4251 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  28.58  W35 76 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 2900 Crauwels Anja             AVZK  33.84  W35 73 VL2 ANT1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ Uur=16:02      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5       
 1 6742 Thomaes Guido             ZWAT  28.79  M60 50 VL1 ANT1 
 2 5226 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  28.81  M60 51 VL2 
 3 7257 Houry Raymond             DCLA  29.17  M65 43 VL1 VL-BR1 
 4 5730 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO  32.06  M65 43 VL2 O-VL1 
 5 6073 Florin Paul               VOLH  34.41  M60 47 VL3 O-VL1 
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  5410 Pauwels Antoine           ACME      NG    M65 44  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1       
 1 6975 Cornelis Francois         EA    33.64  M75 34 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 7207 Cornelis Gaston           ABES  34.41  M70 37 VL1 ANT1 
 3 7378 Nevens Frans              SPVI  39.83  M70 40 VL2 VL-BR1 
 4 5345 Strubbe Andre             SPVI  40.02  M80 28 VL1 VL-BR1 
 5 5175 Pauwels Emile             OB    55.27  M90 18 VL1 W-VL1 
 6 5176 Moens Carolus             OB    56.48  M85 25 VL1 W-VL1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=16:16      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8       
 1 5890 Lunders Hugo              LYRA  28.50  M50 61 ANT1 
 2 7231 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  29.00  M55 54 VL2 ANT1 
 3 5137 Lambert Jean              FLAC  32.55  M55 52 VL3 
 4 5025 Dullers Andre             LOOI  32.72  M55 54 LIM1 
 5 5929 Wijnen Raymond            MACD  38.22  M55 52  
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2       
 1 6985 Jacobs Dirk               LOOI  24.36  M50 58 VL1 LIM1 
 2 4840 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   26.08  M50 61 VL2 VL-BR1 
 3 5843 Steen Patrick             HCO   28.30  M50 61 VL3 W-VL1 
 4 4894 Lannoo Luc                BEHO  28.35  M55 51 VL1 W-VL1 
 5 4820 Bossuyt Filip             AZW   29.82  M50 57  
          
200 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=16:17      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1       
 1 6817 Goovaerts Ronny           LYRA  24.82  M45 65 VL1 ANT1 
 2 7107 Besson Marc               BRAB  25.62  M45 64 VL2 
 3 6721 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  25.80  M45 62 VL3 
 4 5894 Van Looy Patrick          BRAB  25.85  M45 65  
 5 5204 Dierckx Patrick           LIER  26.60  M45 65  
 6 4908 Van Belleghem Bart        KKS   28.13  M45 62 W-VL1 
          
200 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=16:25      
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9       
 1 6221 Byrne Timothy             ATLE  25.20  M40 67 VL-BR1 
 2 4824 Desmet Marc               AZW   25.69  M40 67 W-VL1 
 3 5899 Verstynen Peter           BRAB  26.37  M40 68  
 4 6886 Van Steenberge Mario      STAX  26.45  M40 71  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0       
 1 7108 Pieroni  Johan            ACHL  24.10  M40 70 VL1 ANT1 
 2 5828 Bonte Dirk                RAM   24.26  M40 66 VL2  
 3 6136 Vervynck Luc              DEIN  24.41  M40 71 VL3 O-VL1 
 4 5826 Pottiez Marc              RAM   24.88  M40 66  
          
200 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=16:20      
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3       
 1 6837 Tanghe Jeroen             AVMO  24.71  M35 75 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 5895 De Brandt Filip           STAX  25.14  M35 74 VL2 O-VL1 
 3 6419 Dufour Bart               GENK  25.51  M35 74 VL3 LIM1 
 4 5866 Schadron Guy              ZWAT  26.36  M35 73 ANT1 
 5 7463 Soetens Tim               RAM   28.74  M35 73  
          
1500 meter                Mas Dames W35+ Uur=16:43      
 1 3142 De Bruycker Carine        RCG   5'21.96  W45 64 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 3566 Blancquaert Nathalie      VS    5'23.63  W45 66 VL2 
 3 3376 Moyaert Ann               HALE  5'30.51  W40 69 VL1 O-VL1 
 4 3256 Vangoidsenhoven Diziana   ROBA  5'30.96  W35 74 VL1 VL-BR1 
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 5 3644 Vandemaele Sybille        MACW  5'48.03  W45 63 VL3 W-VL1 
 6 3265 De Coninck Ilse           ROBA  6'05.73  W40 69 VL2 VL-BR1 
 7 3692 Caluwe Sonja              ZWAT  6'06.26  W55 53 VL1 ANT1 
 8 3573 Faignaert Laurence        VS    6'08.43  W40 67 VL3 
 9 3577 Schouppe Jeanine          VS    6'08.57  W65 46 VL1 O-VL1 
 10 3443 De Mars Hinde             GRIM  6'39.62  W45 65 VL-BR1 
 11 3923 Bakkers Joanna            ZWAT  7'08.91  W65 43 VL2 ANT1 
          
1500 meter                Mas Heren M55+ Uur=17:04      
 1 5902 Smeets Jan                BREE  4'57.34  M55 53 VL1 LIM1 
 2 6585 Van Velthoven Leopold     BVAC  4'59.85  M55 51 VL2 ANT1 
 3 6118 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  5'07.29  M60 49 VL1 O-VL1 
 4 5060 Logist Yves               ACP   5'10.53  M55 54 VL3 VL-BR1 
 5 5025 Dullers Andre             LOOI  5'34.34  M55 54  
 6 5856 Depaepe Norbert           MACW  5'50.75  M60 46 VL2 W-VL1 
 7 7350 D'hanis Marcel            AVLO  8'45.35  M80 27 VL1 O-VL1 
          
1500 meter                Mas Heren M45-M50 Uur=17:06      
 1 4868 Neefs Marc                DCLA  4'19.72  M45 65 VL1 VL-BR1 
 2 5413 Schoonackers Dirk         ACME  4'20.71  M45 64 VL2 O-VL1 
 3 5506 Vervaet Dirk              AVLO  4'24.67  M45 62 VL3 
 4 6289 Van De Steene Koenraad    HULS  4'28.76  M45 62 ANT1 
 5 5527 De Raet Jan               ROBA  4'37.51  M45 65  
 6 5871 De Mars Kris              GRIM  4'39.75  M45 61  
 7 5202 De Peuter Danny           LIER  4'43.22  M45 66  
 8 5417 Geeroms Kris              LOND  4'46.15  M50 61 VL1 VL-BR1 
 9 5136 De Lange Patrick          ASVO  5'00.84  M45 65  
 10 5846 Van Loo Alfons            LIER  5'05.21  M50 60 VL2 ANT1 
 11 7435 Roussel Bernard           MACW  5'26.23  M50 56 VL3 W-VL1 
 12 7229 Busschodts Rene           AVZK  6'10.65  M50 57  
          
1500 meter                Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=17:14      
 1 7410 Verkaemer Bart            AVMO  4'05.41  M35 76 VL1 W-VL1 
 2 5702 Hellinx David             WIBO  4'06.08  M40 68 VL1 ANT1 
 3 7506 Dhont James               AVMO  4'14.42  M35 76 VL2 
 4 6104 Matthijs Guy              VS    4'24.84  M40 68 VL2 O-VL1 
 5 6777 Detiege Filip             RCT   4'28.57  M35 74 VL3 VL-BR1 
 6 6544 Vervaeke Jan              AZW   4'31.89  M40 70 VL3 W-VL1 
 7 6961 Vranken Wim               BVAC  4'35.20  M40 68  
 8 6729 Jespers Wim               VAC   4'40.07  M35 75  
 9 6354 Raskin Lode               ADD   4'45.13  M40 69 LIM1 
 10 7529 Rohart Rudi               LIER  4'47.26  M35 74 ANT1 
  6557 Borghoms Luc              ATLA      NA    M35 71  
          
400 meter                 Mas Dames W40-W35-W45 Uur=17:23     
 1 3364 Van De Venster Christel   BRAB  60.52  W40 71 VL1 ANT1 
 2 3436 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT  64.78  W35 73 VL1 ANT1 
 3 4026 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  66.02  W40 71 VL2 W-VL1 
 4 3683 Claes Judy                ZWAT  74.66  W50 56 VL1 ANT1 
 5 3426 Cumps Els                 LIER  78.92  W40 67 VL3 
          
400 meter                 Mas Heren M60+ Uur=17:30      
 1 5730 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO  74.18  M65 43 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 6075 Verstichele Freddy        VOLH  75.88  M60 47 VL1 O-VL1 
 3 5206 Florus Willy              LIER  93.02  M75 36 VL1 ANT1 
 4 6542 Braems Andre              AZW   97.69  M75 34 VL2 W-VL1 
 5 7378 Nevens Frans              SPVI  1'56.19  M70 40 VL1 VL-BR1 
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400 meter                 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=17:32      
 1 4840 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   60.88  M50 61 VL1 VL-BR1 
 2 5890 Lunders Hugo              LYRA  64.98  M50 61 VL2 ANT1 
 3 4894 Lannoo Luc                BEHO  66.63  M55 51 VL1 W-VL1 
 4 5932 Jansseune Dominique       MACW  69.82  M55 56 VL2 
 5 5846 Van Loo Alfons            LIER  71.03  M50 60 VL3  
          
400 meter                 Mas Heren M40-M45 Uur=17:45      
 1 6221 Byrne Timothy             ATLE  54.34  M40 67 VL1 VL-BR1 
 2 5411 Roegiers Patrick          ACME  54.63  M45 64 VL1 O-VL1 
 3 6817 Goovaerts Ronny           LYRA  56.53  M45 65 VL2 ANT1 
 4 5989 Herregodts Yves           VITA  56.88  M40 70 VL2 O-VL1 
 5 6599 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  59.64  M45 65 VL3 LIM1 
 6 6339 Hargreaves Stephen        ZWAT  60.47  M40 67 VL3 ANT1 
          
400 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=17:46      
 1 6114 Van Hoof Kor              VS    53.57  M35 73 VL1 O-VL1 
 2 6837 Tanghe Jeroen             AVMO  53.87  M35 75 VL2 W-VL1 
 3 6660 Vanhoutte Gunther         AVMO  53.90  M35 74 VL3  
 4 5147 Goethals Jurgen           ASVO  56.97  M35 72  
 5 6845 Van Den Langenbergh Kurt  RAM   60.80  M35 74 ANT1 
          
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=11:50      
 1 2946 Joye Carine               AZW   9.03m  W55 56 V55.1 PKW 
 2 3130 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  8.75m  W55 52 V55.2 
 3 4109 De Clerck Lieve           ACW   8.39m  W50 59 V50.1 PKO 
 4 3461 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  8.00m  W60 51 V60.1 PKO 
 5 3212 Pille Gille               ACP   7.35m  W50 61 V50.2 PKBR 
 6 3496 Heylen Annie              ACHL  7.24m  W55 56 V55.3 PKA 
 7 3361 Franckx Magda             BRAB  7.21m  W65 46 V65.1 PKA 
 8 3955 Willems Godelieve         ACME  6.76m  W50 58 V50.3 
 9 2893 Heremans Agnes            AVZK  6.49m  W55 56  
 10 3135 Salomez Veronique         FLAC  6.42m  W55 55  
 11 3601 Perneel Regina            FLAC  6.33m  W60 51 V60.2 PKW 
 12 3341 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   5.72m  W60 49 V60.3 
 13 4118 Starckx Christiana        ACW   5.60m  W60 49  
          
kogel 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=11:00      
 1 3118 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  8.32m  W80 29 V80.1 PKO 
          
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=11:29    
 1 4247 Geerts Myriam             SPVI  31.59m  W40 66 W40.1 PKB 
 2 3686 Larnoe Karin              VOLH  31.10m  W45 64 W45.1 PKO 
 3 3284 Van Den Houdt Karine      ACKO  28.84m  W35 72 V35.1 PKB 
 4 3343 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  27.73m  W40 67 V40.2 PKA 
 5 3882 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   26.33m  W40 67 V40.3 
 6 3441 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  22.61m  W45 63 V45.2 PKA 
 7 2931 Van Hoeylandt Linda       ACW   20.79m  W35 73 V35.2 PKO 
 8 4098 Ghielli Mariuccia         AVT   20.65m  W40 66 PKL 
 9 3498 Luyten Nancy              ACHL  20.47m  W35 73 V35.3 PKA 
 10 3442 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  18.96m  W45 64 V45.3 
 11 4179 Sambaer Lieve             AVR   18.82m  W45 64 PKW 
 12 3659 Louwie Veronique          MACW  17.05m  W45 65  
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speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=11:39    
 1 7375 De Coster Andy            VS    54.11m  M35 76 V35.1 PKO 
 2 7503 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin     EA    49.45m  M45 62 V45.1 PKO 
 3 5140 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  39.69m  M40 68 V40.1 PKO 
 4 6482 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  37.54m  M35 73 V35.2 PKL 
 5 7287 Stienen Henri             ABES  36.38m  M40 70 V40.2 PKA 
 6 6838 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  34.04m  M45 63 V45.2 PKW 
 7 7397 Piccavet Bart             AZW   33.90m  M35 72 V35.3 PKW 
 8 6780 Van Den Bergh Kris        RAM   33.82m  M45 64 V45.3 PKA 
 9 6257 Vercruyce Johny           MACW  31.13m  M40 68 V40.3 PKW 
 10 5135 Van Coppenolle Andy       ASVO  30.87m  M35 74  
 11 4800 Steijvers Freddy          BEHO  30.62m  M45 63  
 12 5103 Hilgert Filip             AVKA  30.39m  M40 66  
 13 4792 Sutherland Lawerance      ACW   28.93m  M40 67  
 14 6496 Van Pee Johan             MAC   25.97m  M40 68 PKB 
 15 6303 Hilgert Erik              ACW   25.66m  M45 64  
 16 7511 De Donder Koen            LOND  20.76m  M35 76 PKB 
          
hoogspringen              Mas Dames W35+ Uur=10:57      
 1 3590 Algoet Ann                VOLH  1.45m  W45 63 V45.1 PKO 
 2 3082 Clauwaert Lieve           DEIN  1.41m  W40 71 V40.1 PKO 
 3 4172 Meulemans Goele           AVZK  1.37m  W45 63 V45.2 PKA 
 4 3639 Vanhellemont An           DCLA  1.30m  W45 64 V45.3 PKVB 
 5 3566 Blancquaert Nathalie      VS    1.30m  W45 66  
 6 2942 Lambrechts Rita           AZW   1.15m  W50 57 V50.1 PKW 
 7 3114 Rogiers Conny             ASVO  1.15m  W45 62  
          
hinkstapspringen          Mas Heren M35+ Uur=10:48      
 1 6630 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  11.61m 0.2 M40 69 V40.1 PKO 
 2 5147 Goethals Jurgen           ASVO  11.51m -0.1 M35 72 V35.1 PKO 
 3 5965 Robben Bart               ACHL  11.10m -0.2 M40 70 V40.2 PKA 
 4 4819 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   10.49m -0.1 M35 72 V35.2 PKW 
 5 6120 Steijvers Peter           BEHO  10.44m -0.3 M45 61 V45.1 PKW 
 6 6813 Dewulf Guido              FLAC  10.38m -0.4 M45 61 V45.2 
 7 6967 Feys Filip                MACW  9.90m 0 M40 69 V40.3 PKW 
 8 5305 Gruloos Paul              ASSA  9.21m 0.1 M60 48 V60.1 PKO 
 9 5808 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   9.17m -0.1 M50 57 V50.1 PKL 
          
polsstokspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=09:56      
 1 4055 Vos Ingrid                ACW   1.70m  W40 66 VLK1 PKO 
          
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W35 Uur=11:51     
 1 3040 Mentens Margot            RAM   11.33m  W35 75 V35.1 PKA 
 2 3284 Van Den Houdt Karine      ACKO  9.38m  W35 72 V35.2 PKB 
 3 3498 Luyten Nancy              ACHL  8.14m  W35 73 V35.3 
 4 2931 Van Hoeylandt Linda       ACW   8.04m  W35 73 PKO 
          
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W60-65-70 Uur=12:06     
 1 3601 Perneel Regina            FLAC  19.22m  W60 51 V60.1 PKW 
 2 3118 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  18.55m  W80 29 V80.1 PKO 
 3 3674 Paps Maria                LOOI  18.19m  W60 48 W60.2 PKL 
 4 3341 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   17.14m  W60 49 W60.3 PKO 
 5 2917 Teunen Maria              LIER  14.75m  W70 37 W70.1 PKA 
          
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=12:43     
 1 5711 Dauw Luc                  ACG   42.47m  M50 59 M50.1 PKO 
 2 5067 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  38.86m  M55 56 M55.1 PKL 
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 3 5851 Verhaeghe Dirk            HCO   32.81m  M55 55 M55.2 PKW 
 4 4793 Dure Willem               SGOL  30.36m  M55 51 M55.3 PKA 
 5 5060 Logist Yves               ACP   29.39m  M55 54 PKB 
 6 7123 De Bona Daniel            VAC   24.74m  M50 60 M50.2 PKB 
 7 7229 Busschodts Rene           AVZK  14.27m  M50 57 M50.3 PKA 
          
hoogspringen              Mas Heren M50+ Uur=11:48      
 1 5402 De Roose Geert            ACME  1.80m  M50 61 V50.1 PKO 
 2 5808 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   1.47m  M50 57 V50.2 PKL 
 3 7263 Van Gool Jef              ARAC  1.37m  M50 60 V50.3 PKA 
 4 5240 Salaets Ghislain          FLAC  1.25m  M60 51 V60.1 PKW 
 5 7221 Vanderlinden Gilbert      DCLA  1.20m  M75 33 V75.1 PKB 
 6 7350 D'hanis Marcel            AVLO  1.20m  M80 27 V80.1 PKO 
 7 5201 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER  1.05m  M65 44 V65.1 PKA 
          
hinkstapspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=11:19      
 1 3557 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  9.68m -0.4 W40 70 V40.1 PKA 
 2 4080 Bottin Hilde              RCT   9.66m -0.3 W45 64 V45.1 PKB 
 3 3156 Van Belleghem Vita        RCG   8.80m -0.6 W35 75 V35.1 PKO 
 4 4182 Thys Veronique            ACHL  8.69m -0.6 W35 76 V35.2 PKA 
 5 3441 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  7.97m -0.4 W45 63 V45.2 PKA 
          
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=12:18     
 1 4247 Geerts Myriam             SPVI  10.79m  W40 66 V40.1 PKB 
 2 3686 Larnoe Karin              VOLH  9.87m  W45 64 V45.1 PKO 
 3 3882 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   9.10m  W40 67 V40.2 PKA 
 4 3442 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  8.22m  W45 64 V45.2 PKA 
 5 3357 De Pooter Christianne     ABES  8.06m  W45 65 V45.3 
 6 4172 Meulemans Goele           AVZK  7.73m  W45 63  
 7 4098 Ghielli Mariuccia         AVT   7.62m  W40 66 V40.3 PKL 
 8 3424 Van Parijs Marleen        HCO   7.09m  W45 64 PKW 
 9 3659 Louwie Veronique          MACW  6.89m  W45 65  
          
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=13:21     
 1 2946 Joye Carine               AZW   27.50m  W55 56 V55.1 PKW 
 2 3130 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  26.57m  W55 52 V55.2 
 3 4109 De Clerck Lieve           ACW   25.68m  W50 59 V50.1 PKO 
 4 3496 Heylen Annie              ACHL  21.43m  W55 56 V55.3 PKA 
 5 3591 Mertens Martine           MAC   21.15m  W55 54 PKB 
 6 3212 Pille Gille               ACP   16.79m  W50 61 V50.2 PKB 
 7 2893 Heremans Agnes            AVZK  14.95m  W55 56  
          
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=13:20     
 1 7290 Lutz Theodore             ACW   33.01m  M60 48 V60.1 PKO 
 2 5240 Salaets Ghislain          FLAC  23.36m  M60 51 V60.2 PKW 
 3 4938 Elsen Roger               LOOI  22.96m  M65 44 V65.1 PKL 
          
hoogspringen              Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=12:53     
 1 5951 Willemsen Koen            ACHL  1.65m  M35 72 V35.1 PA 
 2 7282 Haverhals Jan             ABES  1.60m  M45 63 V45.1 PA 
 3 6813 Dewulf Guido              FLAC  1.55m  M45 61 V45.2 PW 
 4 7249 Riske  Guy                MACW  1.55m  M40 70 V40.1 PW 
 5 5633 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  1.50m  M45 65 V45.3 
 6 5420 De Munck Michiel          LOND  1.45m  M45 65 PB 
 7 7287 Stienen Henri             ABES  1.45m  M40 70 V40.2 PA 
 8 5113 Metten Ivan               ADD   1.45m  M45 65 PL 
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verspringen               Mas Heren M55+ Uur=12:04      
 1 5305 Gruloos Paul              ASSA  4.34m 0.3 M60 48 V60.1 PKO 
 2 5270 Delporte Richard          RCG   3.61m 0.2 M65 44 V65.1 PKO 
 3 5050 Van Impe Jean-pierre      ACP   3.42m 0.4 M70 37 V70.1 PKB 
 4 5585 Lenoir Henri              OEH   3.29m 0.1 M75 32 V75.1 PKB 
 5 6073 Florin Paul               VOLH  3.22m 0.2 M60 47 V60.2 
 6 5084 De Ridder Freddy          LEBB  3.16m -0.1 M55 55 V55.1 PKO 
 7 7439 Willems  Willy            SPBO  3.05m 0.1 M85 26 V85.1 PKA 
          
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=14:04    
 1 6865 Morret Michael            LEBB  11.71m  M40 69 V40.1 PKO 
 2 5145 Raepsaet Emmanuel         ASVO  11.71m  M35 75 V35.1 PKO 
 3 5377 Lefevre Serge             RCT   10.33m  M40 66 V40.2 PKB 
 4 6338 Buyle Hector              VOLH  10.19m  M45 64 V45.1 PKO 
 5 6780 Van Den Bergh Kris        RAM   8.97m  M45 64 V45.2 PKA 
 6 4800 Steijvers Freddy          BEHO  8.75m  M45 63 V45.3 PKW 
 7 4792 Sutherland Lawerance      ACW   8.56m  M40 67 V40.3 
          
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=14:57     
 1 6815 Janssens Francois         ACBR  37.75m  M60 47 V60.1 PKA 
 2 6314 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  36.74m  M60 51 V60.2 PKO 
 3 4939 Ghoos Eugeen              LOOI  36.61m  M60 46 V60.3 PKL 
 4 6140 Dorme Willy               FLAC  35.62m  M60 50 PKW 
 5 6414 Nys Jaak                  MAC   34.31m  M65 43 V65.1 PKB 
 6 4753 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   33.91m  M65 45 V65.2  
 7 5647 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  33.38m  M60 49  
 8 7057 Vandenweghe Jules         DCLA  32.51m  M65 43 V65.3 
 9 6400 Van Der Elst Geert        DAC   24.08m  M60 50 PKB 
          
polsstokspringen          Mas Heren M35+ Uur=14:06      
 1 4821 Braems Patrick            AZW   3.01m  M50 59 V50.1 PKW 
 2 6275 Sterckx Leonard           BVAC  2.00m  M75 36 V75.1 PKA 
          
verspringen               Mas Heren M45-M50 Uur=14:25      
 1 5402 De Roose Geert            ACME  5.17m 1.9 M50 61 V50.1 PKO 
 2 6120 Steijvers Peter           BEHO  5.04m 1.8 M45 61 V45.1 PKW 
 3 5113 Metten Ivan               ADD   4.71m -0.7 M45 65 V45.2 PKL 
 4 5420 De Munck Michiel          LOND  4.71m 0.2 M45 65 V45.3 PKB 
 5 4820 Bossuyt Filip             AZW   4.50m  -0.4 M50 57 V50.2 PKW 
 6 6303 Hilgert Erik              ACW   4.22m -0.6 M45 64 PKO 
 7 7003 Decorte Alexis            OB    4.04m -1 M50 60 V50.3 
 8 6835 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  3.97m -0.8 M50 57 PKB 
          
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=15:21     
 1 6145 Van Gansbeke Johan        DEIN  12.67m  M50 59 V50.1 PKO 
 2 7411 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  11.58m  M55 56 V55.1 PKO 
 3 6177 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  10.60m  M55 56 V55.2 PKA 
 4 7364 Vandekerckhove Erwin      ASVO  10.20m  M55 56 V55.3  
 5 6849 Demeuter Joseph           OEH   10.11m  M55 53 PKB 
 6 4793 Dure Willem               SGOL  9.88m  M55 51  
 7 5067 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  9.26m  M55 56 PKL 
 8 7192 Pollet Danny              VAC   9.07m  M50 60 V50.2 PKB 
 9 5325 Bollen Leo                SPVI  8.60m  M55 54  
 10 7047 Buelens Marc              DCLA  7.58m  M55 55  
 11 5214 Hollebeke Patrick         FLAC  7.48m  M55 55 PKW 
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discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:25      
 1 4943 Symons Emiel              LOOI  38.24m  M70 41 V70.1 PKL 
 2 6275 Sterckx Leonard           BVAC  20.33m  M75 36 V75.1 PKA 
 3 6542 Braems Andre              AZW   16.49m  M75 34 V75.2 PKW 
 4 5175 Pauwels Emile             OB    11.55m  M90 18 V90.1 PKW 
          
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=15:14   
 1 4055 Vos Ingrid                ACW   25.60m  W40 66 V40.1 PKO 
 2 4179 Sambaer Lieve             AVR   25.40m  W45 64 V45.1 PKW 
 3 3112 Vansteenkiste Suzy        AVR   24.58m  W45 63 V45.2 
 4 4191 Van Nieuwenhove Ann       ACG   23.46m  W45 64 V45.3 PKO 
 5 3353 Eemans Inge               EA    20.44m  W45 63  
 6 3198 Deuninck Anne             ACME  15.62m  W40 67 V40.2  
 7 3426 Cumps Els                 LIER  15.41m  W40 67 V40.3 PKA 
          
verspringen               Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=15:31      
 1 6114 Van Hoof Kor              VS    5.73m -1.7 M35 73 V35.1 PKO 
 2 7249 Riske  Guy                MACW  5.60m 0.3 M40 70 V40.1 PKW 
 3 7429 Dewulf Carlos             FLAC  5.55m -0.2 M40 67 V40.2 
 4 6550 De Backer Wim             VITA  5.35m 0.1 M35 74 V35.2 
 5 5965 Robben Bart               ACHL  5.34m 0.5 M40 70 V40.3 PKA 
 6 7513 Elengesa Salama Claude    LEBB  5.09m -0.6 M35 76 V35.3 
 7 6630 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  5.02m 0.6 M40 69 PKO 
 8 7397 Piccavet Bart             AZW   5.01m -0.2 M35 72 PKW 
 9 5103 Hilgert Filip             AVKA  4.92m 0.2 M40 66  
 10 6748 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   4.81m 0 M40 69  
          
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=16:14     
 1 6314 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  11.76m  M60 51 V60.1 PKO 
 2 7057 Vandenweghe Jules         DCLA  10.52m  M65 43 V65.1 PKB 
 3 6140 Dorme Willy               FLAC  10.28m  M60 50 V60.2 PKW 
 4 7290 Lutz Theodore             ACW   10.17m  M60 48 V60.3  
 5 4753 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   10.14m  M65 45 V65.2 
 6 5647 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  9.57m  M60 49 PKA 
 7 5410 Pauwels Antoine           ACME  9.37m  M65 44 V65.3 PKO 
 8 4938 Elsen Roger               LOOI  9.11m  M65 44 PKL 
          
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=16:53    
 1 7152 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  37.23m  M35 75 V35.1 PKO 
 2 5071 Laureys Jan               SPBO  35.18m  M45 64 V45.1 PKA 
 3 5145 Raepsaet Emmanuel         ASVO  35.01m  M35 75 V35.2 
 4 6482 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  32.82m  M35 73 V35.3 PKL 
 5 5377 Lefevre Serge             RCT   29.77m  M40 66 V40.1 PKB 
 6 6865 Morret Michael            LEBB  27.44m  M40 69 V40.2 PKO 
 7 6338 Buyle Hector              VOLH  26.76m  M45 64 V45.2 PKO 
 8 6496 Van Pee Johan             MAC   19.78m  M40 68 V40.3 
 9 7511 De Donder Koen            LOND  14.19m  M35 76 PKB 
          
speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=15:49    
 1 2942 Lambrechts Rita           AZW   22.97m  W50 57 V50.1 PkW 
 2 3591 Mertens Martine           MAC   18.42m  W55 54 V55.1 PKB 
 3 3955 Willems Godelieve         ACME  18.28m  W50 58 V50.2 PKO 
 4 3135 Salomez Veronique         FLAC  10.16m  W55 55 V55.2 PKW 
          
verspringen               Mas Dames W45+ Uur=16:08      
 1 2944 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   4.41m -0.2 W45 63 V45.1 PKW 
 2 4080 Bottin Hilde              RCT   4.12m -1 W45 64 V45.2 PKB 
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 3 3639 Vanhellemont An           DCLA  3.98m 0.5 W45 64 V45.3 
 4 3474 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  STAX  3.80m 0.4 W55 53 V55.1 PKO 
 5 3039 Ceuppens Ingrid           RAM   3.65m -1.5 W55 56 V55.2 PKA 
 6 3299 Limbourg Christiane       OEH   3.52m 0.1 W60 48 V60.1 PKB 
 7 4134 Laus Clairette            OEH   3.42m -0.7 W55 54 V55.3 PKB 
          
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren M70-M75 Uur=16:41     
 1 4943 Symons Emiel              LOOI  10.97m  M70 41 V70.1 PKL 
          
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=18:11     
 1 6145 Van Gansbeke Johan        DEIN  41.74m  M50 59 V50.1 PKO 
 2 6177 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  37.62m  M55 56 V55.1 PKA 
 3 7411 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  34.87m  M55 56 V55.2 PKO 
 4 7123 De Bona Daniel            VAC   34.65m  M50 60 V50.2 PKB 
 5 5325 Bollen Leo                SPVI  32.46m  M55 54 V55.3 PKB 
 6 7364 Vandekerckhove Erwin      ASVO  31.95m  M55 56  
 7 5711 Dauw Luc                  ACG   31.09m  M50 59 V50.3 
 8 7174 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  27.80m  M55 51  
 9 7192 Pollet Danny              VAC   27.26m  M50 60  
 10 6849 Demeuter Joseph           OEH   25.16m  M55 53  
 11 7047 Buelens Marc              DCLA  20.29m  M55 55  
 12 5214 Hollebeke Patrick         FLAC  17.87m  M55 55 PKW 
          
speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames W60+ Uur=16:59     
 1 3361 Franckx Magda             BRAB  26.45m  W65 46 V65.1 PKA 
 2 3461 De Keyzer Odette          STAX  18.15m  W60 51 V60.1 PKO 
 3 4118 Starckx Christiana        ACW   12.46m  W60 49 V60.2 
          
verspringen               Mas Dames W35-W40 Uur=17:02     
 1 3436 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT  4.40m 0.5 W35 73 V35.1 PKA 
 2 3082 Clauwaert Lieve           DEIN  4.27m -0.2 W40 71 V40.1 PKO 
 3 3573 Faignaert Laurence        VS    3.85m 0.2 W40 67 V40.2 
 4 3125 Vindevoghel Sofie         ASVO  3.48m 0.3 W35 71 V35.2 PKO 
 5 2900 Crauwels Anja             AVZK  3.19m 0.1 W35 73 V35.3 
 6 3925 Vanderheyden Nancy        AZW   3.04m -0.5 W40 69 V40.3 PKW 

 


